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56.1600 as applicable.
NAD83/2011; That this survey was performed to meet the requirements of 21NCAC 
performed from 03-16-2020 to 03-19-2020, and all coordinates are based on 
closures had a minimum ratio of precision of 1:10,000 (Class A). Field work was 
responsible charge from an actual survey made under my supervision; that all horizontal 
monumentation for this project shown herein was completed under my direct and 
I , JAMES M GELLENTHIN , certify that the right of way and permanent easement 
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http://www.kci.com

KCI Associates of N.C., P.A.

Phone (919) 783-9214

4505 Falls of Neuse Rd, Suite 400

Raleigh, NC  27609
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Location and Surveys

PROJECT SURVEYOR

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

NOTES:

 THE LOCATION AND SURVEYS UNIT.

1. IF FURTHER INFORMATION REGARDING PROJECT CONTROL IS NEEDED PLEASE CONTACT

3. RIGHT OF WAY MONUMENTATION ESTABLISHED _____ TO _____ .

2. PROJECT CONTROL WAS ESTABLISHED USING GNSS,  THE GLOBAL NAVIGATION SATELLITE SYSTEM.

R5020B RW04

AR

SEAL

P

L-3860

L

O

ONF

H

O

TRO
N

ESSI

C RA
ILN

A

J
A

M
ES

M.GELL
N 
T

 

H
IN

L
AN

D SURVEYO
R

E

N 
24

°2
9'
23

" W198
.0

0'

N 03°59'23
" W

142.18'

N 00°10'22" E

172.99' S
 
8
9
°5

9
'2

3
" E

9
5
.5

3
'

N 00°22'20" E

153.03'

S
 
8
9
°5

9
'2

3
" E

7
9
.6

9
'

S
 
8
9
°2

4
'2

3
" 

E
11
1.
8
1' N 00°01'22" W

70.80' N 00°01'22" W

10.91'

N 00°01'22" W

63.08'

N
 
8
9
°4

0
'4

8
" E

7
3
.0

2
'

N 02°36'13" E

80.16'

S
 
8
8
°19
'0

8
" W

S
 
8
9
°5

2
'12

" E

5
0
.0

0
'

N 00°07'48" E

60.03'

N
 
8
9
°4

0
'3

6
" E

9
3
.7

2
'

N 01°53'44" E

51.28'

N
 
8
9
°4

0
'3

6
" E

2
4
3
.5

1'

S
 
8
8
°19
'0

8
" W

6
9
.3

7
'

N
 
8
9
°2

3
'0

2
" E

14
9
.15
'

S
 
8
9
°3

2
'13

" E

3
6
.6

0
'

S
 
8
8
°4

9
'5

0
" W

10
8
.0

0
'

N
 
8
8
°4

9
'5

0
" E

10
8
.18
'

N 06°2
9'10" W

10.00'

N 00°42'36" W

174.41'

N 00°42'36" W

173.93'

N 00°42'36" W

173.36'

N 00°42'36" W

172.79'

S
 
8
9
°3

2
'13

" E

5
0
.0

0
'

N 89°58'05" E

11.04'

3
9
.8

4
'

46.85'

S 01°13'34" W

73.70'
S01°13'34"W

N
8
9
°5

8
'0

5
"E

S
 
8
9
°3

2
'13

" E

5
6
.18
'

53.46'

N
 
8
8
°19
'16

" E

17
5
.6

1'

N
 
8
9
°2

2
'4

7
" W

15
1.0

6
'

S
 
8
9
°4

6
'2

3
" E

15
1.0

5
'

N 00°13'37" E

88.00'

N 00°57'36" W

182.69'

N
 
8
9
°2

2
'4

7
" W

5
0
.0

2
'

N
 
8
9
°2

2
'4

7
" W

5
7
.3

0
'

N 89°22'47" W

7.48'

S 01°08'36" E

172.75'

S 01°08'36" E

176.56'

N
 
8
9
°0

2
'2

4
" E

7
5
.0

0
'

N
 
8
9
°0

2
'2

4
" E

7
5
.0

0
'

N
 
8
9
°0

2
'2

4
" E

7
4
.9

8
'

26.76'

S 27°25'37" W
156.44'

4
1.5

5
'

S 01°08'36" E

165.00'

S 01°08'36" E

165.00'

S 01°08'36" E

165.00'

S 01°08'36" E

165.00'

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

50.00'

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

130.00'

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

40.00'

130.00'

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

10
0
.0

0
'

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

50.00'E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

TO R/W

16.18' EIP 

TO EIP

0.66' R/W
T

O
 

R
/

W

0
.5

1' E
IP

TO R/W

1.50' EIP

TO R/W

0.11' EIP

TO EIP

0.56' R/W 

TO EIP

1.04' R/W 

TO R/W
2.62' EIP 

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

15
.0

0
'

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

N
 
8
9
°2

2
'4

7
" W

8
2
.9

7
'

4
4
.3

5
'

N
8
9
°2

2
'4

7
"W

4.85'
S89°35'09"W

S
 
8
9
°3

5
'0

9
" W

5
0
.0

0
'

S 89°35'09" W
8.43'

5
1.5

6
'

S
8
9
°3

5
'0

9
"W

S
 
8
9
°3

5
'0

9
" W

17
.7

7
'

S
 
8
9
°3

5
'0

9
" W

4
2
.2

2
'

S
 
8
9
°3

5
'0

9
" W

19
0
.9

1'

S
 
8
9
°0

7
'2

6
" E

8
8
.8

1'

S
 
8
8
°2

5
'3

4
" W

5
8
.5

3
'

N 02°27'34" E

80.04'

S
 
8
8
°2

5
'3

4
" W

9
0
.0

0
'

N 01°42'31" E

73.95'

S 00°06'34" W

29.78'

S
 
8
9
°0

1'3
4
" W

4
8
.0

0
'

S
 
8
9
°0

1'3
4
" W

4
7
.8

6
'

EXISTING R/W

4
0
.0

0
'

N 00°01'48" W

150.93'

N 00°27'47" E

151.20'

S 00°27'47" W

151.04'

N 02°31'48" W

151.11'

50.00'

S 01°08'08" E

194.70'

S 01°08'03" E

193.94'

N 01°08'03" W

193.10'

S 03°38'08" W

189.19'

S 00°17'13" W

188.60'

N 00°17'13" E

188.25'

N 00°13'37" E

99.91'

N 01°28'51" E

74.20'

N 00°01'22" W

74.95'

S 01°05'37" W

74.34'

S27°25'37"W

50.00'

S
8
9
°3

5
'0

9
"W

N 00°59'43" E

38.99'

S
 
8
8
°4

1'5
6
" E

4
6
.0

3
'

N
 
8
8
°4

1'5
6
" W

4
3
.4

8
'

N
 
8
8
°4

1'5
6
" W

4
5
.8

7
'

S 00°38'04" W

57.00'

S
 
8
8
°4

1'5
6
" E

4
2
.8

2
'

S
 
8
8
°4

1'5
6
" E

4
5
.0

1'

N 00°01'48" W

150.02'

N 00°01'48" W

TL. 150.82'

N 02°25'08" E
39.66'

15

-Y17- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-Y17- POT Sta.  17+43.78

1
7
0

1
7
5

-Y17- POT Sta. 14+01.63

-L- POT Sta.  176+27.67=

-
Y
17
-

-
Y
17
-

-L-

-L- Sta. 176+27.78, OS=37.5'RT

-Y17- Sta.  14+39.13 =

-L- Sta. 176+27.56, OS=37.5'LT

-Y17- Sta.  13+64.13=

10

15

-TIE-

R = 1,000.00'

T = 79.51'

L = 158.68'

D

PI Sta 13+84.98

R = 1,000.00'

T = 81.10'

L = 161.85'

PI Sta 15+45.25

D

-
T
IE
-
 

P
O

T
 

S
ta
.  
10

+
0
0
.0

0

-TIE- PT Sta.  16+26.00

-TIE- PC Sta.  13+05.48

-TIE- PRC Sta.  14+64.15

-TIE-

RO = 96'
SE = .04

RO = SEE PLANS

-TIE-

-L-

SE = .04

DS = 50 MPH DS = 50 MPH

-
Y
17
-

-
Y
17
-

40' LT
26.38' &
-Y17- +85

40' LT
-Y17- +05

40' LT
-Y17- +00

50' RT
-L- +00

73.97' LT
-L- +90

1

2

3

4

5

6 7 8

9

74.84' RT
-L- +87

89
65' RT
-L- +95

40' LT
25.31' &
-Y17- +61

NO CLAIM

NO CLAIMP
D

E

R
-
5
0
2
0

A

R
-
5
0
2
0

A
 
P

U
E

P
U

E
R
-
5
0
2
0

A

R-5020A ROW

86

87

88 90

91

92

89

83

84

85

82

81

80

R-5020A ROW

R-502
0A RO

W

R-502
0A RO

W

R
-
5
0
2
0

A
 

R
O

W

R-5020A ROW

R-5020A ROW

PUE
R-5020A

R
-
5
0
2
0

A
 

T
C

E

R-5020A ROW

DB 212 PG 480

DB225 PG224

DB 878 PG 778
DB 410 PG 939

DB 199 PG 31

DB 558 PG 490

DB 00020E PG 476

DB 906 PG 491

DB 595 PG 497

DB 1023 PG 702

DB 00040E PG 384

DB 210 PG 469

DB 261 PG 398

DB 1024 PG 782

DB 572 PG 441

DB 316 PG 878

DB 398 PG 536

DB 466 PG 810

DB 956 PG 67

DB 488 PG 759

DB 682 PG 637

DB 1022 PG 578

DB 934 PG 159

DB 934 PG 157

DB 808 PG 505

VS & MK INC

J LIONEL TODD INVESTMENTS INC

MABLE DANIELS

MURPHY DAVID

MARGARET S SMITH

CITY OF WHITEVILLE

JOHNATHAN SHAW

PROPERTY

CHURCH

FIRST TRACT

DB 1037 PG 613

LOUVENIA P

HEMMINGWAY

DB 947 PG 689

BRENDA LEE FREEMAN

RONALD JOEL AND

RONALDS BODY SHOP

D/B/A

RONALD J FREEMAN

UNKNOWN

DB

TRANSPORTATION

DEPARTMENT OF

DB UNKNOWN

MBB HOLDINGS LLC

DB 939 PG 195

RONALDS BODY SHOP

D/B/A

RONALD J FREEMAN

DERRICK R STATEN

 LUGRETTA STATEN AND 

AME CHURCH

SAINT JAMES 

FRED T ALLGOOD AND MARY ANN S

V JOHNSON

AND MILDRED 

JIMMY LEE 

AND WALTER J HILL

 NORA LEE (DEC) 

JOHN JASPER HORTON 

ROOKS

AND BARBARA 

JEROME A

AND JOHN S YOUNG 

CONNIE EDWARDS 

HAMILTON

AND SHIRLEY 

EVA SMALL 

DB 929 PG 2
ROSCOE

HOWARD AND 

DAVIS AND 

GRAHAM 

CORENE 

THOMPSON

MARIA L

LACY R JR AND

EDWARDS

AND GLADYS 

OSCAR JR

HOMER EDWARDS JR

CITY OF WHITEVILLE

DB 739 PG 669

DB 707 PG 59

DB 404 PG 386

DB 471 PG 525

VIVIAN BEESE SMOOT

MARTHA C BEST HEIRS

DB UNKNOWN

MITCHELL HEIRS

ETTA MAE

DB UNKNOWN

AND MABLE L DANIELS

MILDRED D MCKOY 

MARGARET ATKINSON GRAHAM
DB 629 PG 960

MARGARET GRAHAM

CHESTER GRAHAM JR AND

DB 311 PG 411

BOWERS

ARLETA F

DB 803 PG 366

ALLEN

SHEILA CAMPBELL

PRIDGEN AND

LUCY CAMPBELL

HENRY DANIEL SR

DB 629 PG 960

GRAHAM

ATKINSON

MARGARET

ROXANNE B HOLLAND

JOSEPH C AND

DB 614 PG 479

HILLCREST CORP

TRACT TWO

TRACT ONE

DB 890 PG 473

DB UNKNOWN

JIMMY JONES HEIRS

JOHN JASPER HORTON (ETAL)
DB 00040E PG 384

PB 24 PG 46 DB 337 PG 74

HOLDINGS LLC

POW WOW REAL ESTATE

TRACT SEVEN

DB 1048 PG 657

LTC ENTERPRISES LLC

DB 794 PG 464

PB 2 PG 71 SAINT JAMES AME CHURCH

DB 409 PG 812

DB 431 PG 243

THE HOUSE OF GOD

ALL MIGHTY GOD OF 

EL BETHEL

DB 607 PG 494

DB 745 PG 12

DB 700 PG 690

WHITEVILLE

CITY OF

WALKER MOBILE HOMES INC

DB 356 PG 926

DAISY A HILL (ETAL)

DB UNKNOWN

DB 212 PG 50

PB 38 PG 50

CORA CALDWELL

EUGENE J AND

MAULTSBY 

WILLIAM FRANK

Y. SMITH 

JANICE 

DB 229 PG 248

14E-487

PETERSON

GAIL 

PG 783

DB 1030

JANICE Y SMITH 

DB 348 PG 30


	r5020b_ls_rw04



